HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P,;0O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call: (910) 893-7525 Fax: (910) 893-2793
Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Application Number

Property Address

PARCEL NUMBER

Application type descrlptlon
Subdivision Name . i
Property Zoning

WATTS AMY D C/O AMY PLEASANT
170 E SOUTH STREET

16-50039464

94235 *UNASSIGNED
07-1600~- - . -02¢4- -04-
CP MODULAR HOME

Date 10/24/16

RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30

Contractor

CLAYTON HOMES (RALEIGH)
3912 FAYETTEVILLE RD

RALEIGH NC 27603

(919) 772-5013

COATS NC. 27521

Applicant
CLAYTON HOMES
3912 FAYETTEVILLE RD
RALEIGH
(919) 772-5013
--- Structure Information 000 000 28X72 3BDR OFF FRAME MOD
Flood Zone . . FLOOD ZONE X
Other struct 1nfo # BEDROOMS 3.00

NC 27603

SEPTIC - EXISTING? NEW SEPTIC
WATER SUPPLY NEW WELL
Permit . . . . LAND USE PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code 1163534
Issue Date 10/24/16 Valuation 0
Expiration Date 4/22/17
Permit w & Sae. MODULAR PERMIT
Additional desc
Phone Access Code 1163526
Issue Date 10/24/16 Valuation 0
Expiration Date 10/24/17

Special Notes and Comments

T/S: 08/11/2016 04:25 PM LBENNETT --
TAKE HWY 421 S TO NC 27E TO DIXON RD ON
THE LEFT




Application Number

HARNETT COUNTY CENTRAL PERMITTING

P.O. BOX 65
LILLINGTON, NC 27546

For Inspections Call:

{910) .B93+7528 Fax: (910) 893-2793

Bldg Insp scheduled before 2pm available next business day.

Property Address
PARCEL NUMBER

Application description

Subdivision Name
Property Zoning

Permit type

999
999

818
820

Permit type

10
20
20
20-50
30-40
40-50
40-50
40-50
40-50
50-60
50-60
50-60
50-60
999
999

101
103
814
163
119
425
125
325
225
331,
429
329
229

72818
2820

B1i01l
B103
A814
clLe3
B119
R425
R125
R325
R225
Ri131
R429
R329
R229
H824
H828

Page
16-50039464 Date
94235 *UNASSIGNED
07-1600- - -0244- -04-
CP MODULAR HOME
RES/AGRI DIST - RA-30
Required Inspections
Description Initials

LAND USE PERMIT

PZ*ZONING INSPECTION

PZ*ZONING/FINAL INSPECTION

MODULAR PERMIT

R*BLDG FOOTING / TEMP SVC POLE

R*BLDG FOUND & TEMP SVC POLE

ADDRESS CONFIRMATION

C*BLDG FLOOR FRAMING

R*MOD MARRIAGE WALL

FOUR TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE ROUGH IN

THREE TRADE ROUGH IN

TWO TRADE ROUGH IN

ONE TRADE FINAL

FOUR TRADE FINAL

THREE TRADE FINAL

TWO TRADE FINAL

ENVIR. OPERATIONS PERMIT

ENVIRO. WELL PERMIT

10/24/16

T T N T N T P T TR T s

EE Y Rl e L

i, o S e e e i e N ine e, N S on




Appointment of Lien Agent: Details - LiensNC Lien Service

DO NOT REMOVE!

Details: Appointment of Lien Agent
Entry #: 549407

vDollgnntod Lien Agent -Project Property

'+ 899 Dixon Rd

Title I Comp
! * Coats, NC 27521
Online: www liensne com = » - koeces; HAmett County
Address: 19 W. Hargett St, Suite 507 / Raleigh, NC
27601 '
Phone: 888-690-7384 . Property Type
Fax: 9134895231 i

Email: suppornt@liensig.com i wiae ilmuc e
1-2 Family Dwelling

"Owner Information L
' 'Date of First Furnishing

" David Dowdy

899 Dixon Rd

Coats, NC 27521

United States

Email: r781@claytonhomes.com
! Phone: 919-772-5013

© 102412016

View Comments (0)

Technical Support Hotline: (888) 690-7384

https://apps.liensnc.com/scr/appointment/details.html?entryNumber=549407&printable=Y

Page 1 of 1

Flled on: 10/24/2016
Initially filed by: raleighclayton781

; Print & Post

Contractors:
Please post this notice on the Job Site.

P and Sub
Scan this image with your smart phone to
view this filing. You can then file & Notice
to Lien Agent for this project.

10/24/2016



